HIGHLIGHT SP-EDG
Specifications
SolarPath is dedicated to delivering
architectural and commercial-grade
solar lighting that can be customized
to meet specific client requests, both in
technical specifications and aesthetic
design, ensuring a perfect fit for a

9/11
HIGHLIGHT SP-EDG
ORDERING GUIDE
10/11
HIGHLIGHT SP-EDG
Ordering Guide: EXAMPLE: HIGHLIGHT SP-EDG-50W-HB-00-1-20D-30-1-1-BLK-U-00
Model LED
Power
Luminai
re
Dimmability LEDS Distribution
type
LED Color
Temp
Driver Input Voltage Fixture color Mounting
options
Options
HIGHLIGHT
SP-EDG
50W
100W
150W
200W
300W
450W
HB- High bay00-Non Dimmable
01-Dimmable
1-Philips lumiled 20D- 20 °
30D- 30 °
50D- 50 °
90D- 90 °
110D- 110 °
150D- 150 °
30/100- 30x100°
60/100-60x100°
130/70- 130x70°
70/135- 70x135°
75/145- 75x145°
60/150- 60x150°
73/133- 73x133°
30K
40K
50K
55K
1- Meanwell 1- AC 100-277V
2- AC200-480V
BLK-Black
GR-Grey
BRZ- Bronze
U- U bracket
HR- Hang ring
00- No motion sensor
01- With motion sensor
02-Photocell
03- Remote control
Contact us
+1.201.490.4499